

PLEASE FORWARD THIS INFORMATION TO YOUR EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS AND GENERAL MEMBERSHIP.

March 7, 2023

Maximize Your Success at the 2023 National Postal Forum – USPS Consultation Center

Plan Your Visit Today!

Don't miss out on your opportunity to visit the USPS Consultation Center at NPF. Staffed with subject matter experts on site to address any questions, concerns, or provide information on products and services, the Consultation Center gives you direct access to speak with USPS experts on programs such as:

- Address Management Systems
- Application Programming Interfaces
- Enterprise Payment System
- Informed Delivery
- Informed Visibility
- Mailpiece Design Analyst
- Pricing & Classification Service Center
- Product Classification
- Tracking and Visibility
- And so much more!

Our on-site postal representatives will offer insights on mailing, shipping, and marketing with USPS. Bring a sample mailpiece and our Mailpiece Design Analysts will review and provide hands-on technical assistance to ensure that your mailpieces meet discount eligibility requirements, or to maximize your ROI stop by and meet with a postal advisor in the area(s) of your choice.

Although all walk-ins are always welcome, we strongly recommend that you schedule your appointment in advance to ensure your seat at the table during a time that best fits your schedule. To schedule your appointment today, please email Kristin Brooks at: Kristin.N.Brooks@usps.gov.

Conveniently located on the Exhibit Hall Floor at **Booth #737**, the USPS Consultation Center will be open during Exhibit Hall hours: *Monday, May 22, 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM* and *Tuesday, May 23, 9:00 AM – 5:30 PM*.

Industry Engagement and Outreach, Corporate Affairs

###

Please visit us on the USPS <u>PostalPro</u> website.

Thank you for your support of the United States Postal Service.
-Industry Engagement & Outreach/USPS Corporate Affairs

To subscribe or unsubscribe to PCC Alerts, please hit reply and send us your request. Or mail your request to:

Attn: Industry Engagement & Outreach

475 L'Enfant Plaza, rm 4411

Washington DC 20260

Privacy Notice: For information regarding our privacy policies, visit www.usps.com/privacypolicy.